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From To    

   Date :     Date :     Manager  : hiravati

   Time :  :  :    Time :  :  :    Device     :   Interval: 

 Export     Print

Start Time End Time
Starting

Reading(km)

Ending

Reading(km)
Distance(km)

2010-12-29 10:43:06 2010-12-29 11:43:06 6.0 12.0 6.00

2010-12-29 11:44:34 2010-12-29 12:44:34 12.0 12.0 0.00

2010-12-29 12:56:54 2010-12-29 13:56:54 12.0 26.0 14.00

2010-12-29 13:57:53 2010-12-29 14:57:53 26.0 54.0 28.00

2010-12-29 14:58:23 2010-12-29 15:58:23 54.0 59.0 5.00

2010-12-29 15:58:52 2010-12-29 16:58:52 59.0 86.0 27.00

2010-12-29 16:59:45 2010-12-29 17:59:45 86.0 101.0 15.00

2010-12-29 19:01:01 2010-12-29 20:01:01 101.0 121.0 20.00

2010-12-29 20:06:35 2010-12-29 21:06:35 121.0 131.0 10.00

2010-12-29 21:20:23 2010-12-29 22:20:23 131.0 152.0 21.00

2010-12-29 22:21:04 2010-12-29 23:21:04 152.0 163.0 11.00

2010-12-29 23:21:36 2010-12-30 00:21:36 163.0 171.0 8.00

2010-12-30 00:22:06 2010-12-30 01:22:06 171.0 190.0 19.00

2010-12-30 01:34:00 2010-12-30 02:34:00 190.0 200.0 10.00

2010-12-30 02:40:54 2010-12-30 03:40:54 200.0 219.0 19.00

2010-12-30 04:19:37 2010-12-30 05:19:37 219.0 240.0 21.00

2010-12-30 05:20:33 2010-12-30 06:20:33 240.0 247.0 7.00

2010-12-30 06:52:35 2010-12-30 07:52:35 247.0 257.0 10.00

2010-12-30 10:57:53 2010-12-30 11:57:53 257.0 264.0 7.00

2010-12-30 14:21:24 2010-12-30 15:21:24 264.0 287.0 23.00

2010-12-30 15:22:14 2010-12-30 16:22:14 287.0 304.0 17.00

2010-12-30 16:23:33 2010-12-30 17:23:33 304.0 320.0 16.00

2010-12-30 17:24:04 2010-12-30 18:24:04 320.0 329.0 9.00

2010-12-30 18:25:22 2010-12-30 19:25:22 329.0 358.0 29.00

2010-12-30 19:26:33 2010-12-30 20:26:33 358.0 370.0 12.00

2010-12-30 20:27:23 2010-12-30 21:27:23 370.0 389.0 19.00

2010-12-30 21:34:30 2010-12-30 22:34:30 389.0 409.0 20.00

2010-12-30 23:04:06 2010-12-31 00:04:06 409.0 431.0 22.00

2010-12-31 00:04:58 2010-12-31 01:04:58 431.0 449.0 18.00

2010-12-31 01:30:22 2010-12-31 02:30:22 449.0 469.0 20.00

2010-12-31 02:44:30 2010-12-31 03:44:30 469.0 489.0 20.00

2010-12-31 04:01:36 2010-12-31 05:01:36 489.0 517.0 28.00

2010-12-31 05:02:27 2010-12-31 06:02:27 517.0 530.0 13.00

2010-12-31 06:13:23 2010-12-31 07:13:23 530.0 550.0 20.00
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2010-12-31 07:21:06 2010-12-31 08:21:06 550.0 569.0 19.00

2010-12-31 09:15:36 2010-12-31 10:15:36 569.0 575.0 6.00

2010-12-31 10:16:28 2010-12-31 11:16:28 575.0 590.0 15.00

2010-12-31 12:13:58 2010-12-31 13:13:58 590.0 613.0 23.00

2010-12-31 13:14:35 2010-12-31 14:14:35 613.0 619.0 6.00

2010-12-31 15:31:03 2010-12-31 16:31:03 619.0 657.0 38.00

2010-12-31 16:34:26 2010-12-31 17:34:26 657.0 664.0 7.00

2010-12-31 17:40:56 2010-12-31 18:40:56 664.0 681.0 17.00
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